/ Minimum Monthly 
Guarantee (MMG)  

(in INR) 

License for 
running kirana 
shop / 
provisional 
stores at Juhu 
Airport colony, 
Mumbai  

83 sqm 03 years Rs. 2,000/- 
(Rupees Two 
thousand 
only.) 

Rs.50,000/- 
(Rupees Fifty 
Thousand 
only.) 

Rs. 24,475/- 
(Rupees Twenty Four 
Thousand Four 
Hundred Seventy Five  
only) Per Month plus  

Applicable Charges  and 
Taxes  

NOTE: 
a)   Offers below MRLF will not be considered for award. 
b) Highest quote/ offer over and above MRLF, shall be the sole 
parameter for selection of highest bidder. 
c)  License fees shall be the quoted fixed license fees.